
Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Sunday Show Jumping Ring 1

Mini Tour Lead Rein Championship 30cm Style marks influenced by rider postion, hands, seat & lower leg; pace, rhythm, line taken 

Class J1 between fences, approach & getaway. Extra marks for overall impression.

Approx Start Time 9:30am Ring 1

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Faults Style Place
Savannah Williams Gemstone Limelight 1767 0 18.3 1st
Pearl Auston Delami Roulette Red 2049 0 18.0 2nd
Amelia Newbury Gizmo 6009 0 17.8 3rd
Riley Danvers Toplarch Harry 6196 0 17.5 4th
Ottilie Royce-Hoare Rosie 2459 0 17.3 5th
Bella Cottingham Brackly Alex 2496 0 17.0 6th
Charlotte Cranstone-Torry Marroway Vintage 1622 0 16.8 7th
Ottilie Royce-Hoare Candy 6183 0 16.5 8th
Poppy Finch Nynwards Edward 1871 0 16.0 9th
Rory Victor Mcnamara Blackie Chan 1852 0 15.8 10th
Lottie Maskrey Arnie 2186 0 15.6
Lani Buglass RayRose Whirlwind 6132 0 15.5
Jessica Singleton-Legg Dunlin Of Breamore 1633 0 15.5
Kinta Mayhew Lizwell Mac Whiskey 6131 0 15.0
Annabelle Magee Benson 1286 0 15.0
Kaydee Terry Otto 1994 0 14.8
Chloe Martin Chic 1072 0 14.6
Marley Main Chanel 1411 0 14.5
Aoife Lucey-Butler Bob A Job 2419 0 14.5
Summer Eichner Llanyfelin Star 6210 0 14.0
Elsie Andrews Lavantdown Findus 1185 0 14.0
Phoebe Smith Echo 6187 0 13.0
Harriet Pennington Mario 1172 0 12.6
Evie Hayzen Brynseion Meraki 1081 4 15.0
Adeline Williams Ronnie 1066 4 14.5
Freya Slade Blue 6081 8 14.0

   Sunshine Tour Show Jumping

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 1 Class J1&J 1



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Mini Tour Assisted 30cm Championship Style marks influenced by rider postion, hands, seat & lower leg; pace, rhythm, line taken 

Class J2A between fences, approach & getaway. Extra marks for overall impression.

Approx Start Time 10:40am Ring 1

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Faults Style Place
Saskia Jones Smudge 1831 0 18.0 1st
Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden Hoodwink 1780 0 17.8 2nd
Evalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 1644 0 17.5 3rd
Poppy Holt Briolen Da Vinci 1863 0 17.3 4th
Willow Owens-Smith The Two Bays 2504 0 17.0 5th
Niamh Walker Mr Chips 1947 0 16.8 6th
Bella Cottingham Brackly Alex 2496 0 16.5 7th
Savannah Williams Gemstone Limelight 1767 0 16.3 8th
Eloise Harris Molton Adonis 1749 0 16.0 9th
Jack Thorogood Haighend Tia Maria 1876 0 15.8 10th
Vivienne Stanley Petal 1045 0 15.5
Ava May Mcginley-Ferdinando Jack Ii 1008 0 15.3
Olivia Hammond David 2335 0 15.0
Jessica Revel Little Miss Mischief 1790 0 15.0
Wilf Maclean Sienna 1188 0 15.0
Esme Cabell Roseanna Cherry Cola 1138 0 14.8
Queenie Nicholls Greendown Joseph 1499 0 14.5
Charlotte Cranstone-Torry Marroway Vintage 1622 0 14.0
Rory Victor Mcnamara Blackie Chan 1852 0 13.0
Cassie Munn-Wood Heidi 1243 4 16.0
Evie Finch Elcon Puzzle 6069 4 16.0
Lilly Green Alfie 1040 4 15.5
Grace Gibbs Feathered Fred 1880 4 14.5
Evie Hayzen Brynseion Meraki 1081 4 14.0
Flo-Alexandra Lawrence Patsy 1146 8 14.5

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 1 Class J1&J 2



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Mini Tour Assisted 30cm Championship Style marks influenced by rider postion, hands, seat & lower leg; pace, rhythm, line taken 

Class J2B between fences, approach & getaway. Extra marks for overall impression.

Approx Start Time 12.00pm Ring 1

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Faults Style Place
Isabella Smith Belegiar Apple Jack 2256 0 17.0 1st
Ethan Rogers Gorwellion Ice 1401 0 16.8 2nd
Millie Grant Culineen Ben 1858 0 16.5 3rd
Charlotte Parker-Rae Bureside Quake 2065 0 16.4 4th
Amber Edwards Lilly's Billionaire 1434 0 16.3 5th
Aurora Phyall Cataleana 1289 0 16.0 6th
Alexander Kennett Portmore Pendeen Poppy 1778 0 15.9 7th
Wynn Hillier Queen Elizabeth 2130 0 15.8 8th
Iona Curran Bankswood Boogie Woogie 6104 0 15.8 9th
Felicity Dyer Maisy Dooley 1918 0 15.7 10th
Brooke Usher Pebbles 1047 0 15.5
Lilly May Howkins Lady Isabella 1382 0 15.3
Matilda Cosgrove Prince Charming 1607 0 15.3
Isabelle Parr Betwns Elain 2351 0 15.0
Amelia-Mae Licursi Bertie Bassett 1151 0 15.0
Kiki Barratt Spartan 2156 0 15.0
Francesca Roberts Dykebeck Wild Buttercup 1325 0 14.8
Charlotte Goddard Royalview Anastasia 1899 0 14.5
Jessica Singleton-Legg Dunlin Of Breamore 1633 0 14.0
Amber Trivedi Oke Dene Pebbles 1887 0 13.0
Isobel Duke Cosford Wenella 1117 4 16.0
Macey-Lou Hailey Skewbald Suprise 1262 4 16.0
Lani Buglass Rayrose Whirlwind 2191 4 15.0
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Sunday Show Jumping Ring 1

Mini 40cm Championship
Class J3A Ring 1 
Approx Start Time 1:30pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Eleanor Mac Esta 3007 24.12 0 1st
Matilda Trim Newtown Palm 2313 27.05 0 2nd
Carter Aylward-Green Ellie 3019 28.96 0 3rd
Saskia Jones Smudge 1831 29.62 0 4th
Vivienne Stanley Petal 1045 31.29 0 5th
Willow Owens-Smith Hopgarden Hoodwink 1780 31.90 0 6th
Hugo Hooper Penmynd Lili'R-Wyddfa 1988 33.13 0 7th
Llily Ann Weaver Stanray Marksman 2111 33.20 0 8th
Eloise Harris Molton Adonis 1749 33.35 0 9th
Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny 1091 34.68 0 10th
Sammy Afolami Springlane Chorus 6202 37.95 0
Esme Cabell Roseanna Cherry Cola 1138 38.04 0
Evie Oates Thistledown Jura 1356 38.97 0
Florrie Noble Waverhead stardust 6075 39.30 0
Harper Harris Devonhayes Pyrite 1191 40.32 0
Evalyn Hill-Upperton Marlow 1644 42.74 0
Wilf Maclean Sienna 1188 42.75 0
Evie Hayzen Brynseion Meraki 1081 45.08 0
Willow Owens-Smith The Two Bays 2504 45.18 0
Harry Ayres Briarwytch Ballerina 2103 49.15 0
Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop Dj 2123 31.24 4
Gracie Seedel-Tripp Dora 1650 40.42 4
Queenie Nicholls Greendown Joseph 1499 52.93 4
Olivia Hammond David 2335 54.24 4
Eliza Cohen Tigger (Mrs Wiggles) 1467 60.38 4
Lilly Green Alfie 1040 56.41 8
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Mini 40cm Championship
Class J3B Ring 1 
Approx Start Time 2.50pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Annabelle Blight Caramel 1632 23.27 0 1st
Maya Eyles Brennan 1587 24.14 0 2nd
Honey Buckle Llwyn Rhyn Sheba 2105 24.37 0 3rd
Robyn Seal Curious George 1207 25.30 0 4th
Henry Noble Eastways Cascade 6095 26.96 0 5th
Hettie-Grace Buckell Sparnbrook Serenity 1739 28.17 0 6th
Felicity Dyer Maisy Dooley 1918 29.14 0 7th
Matilda Day Tygolau Crystal 6159 29.35 0 8th
Francesca Roberts Dykebeck Wild Buttercup 1325 30.00 0 9th
Amelia-Mae Licursi Bertie Bassett 1151 30.97 0 10th
Kiki Barratt Spartan 2156 32.89 0
Freya Smithers Otto 6082 32.90 0
Sophia Porter Teifi Nicnac 1799 32.96 0
Macey-Lou Hailey Skewbald Suprise 1262 39.69 0
Jack Revel Little Miss Mischief 6110 41.25 0
Aurora Phyall Cataleana 1289 45.65 0
Effie Stewart Fancy That 3022 55.85 0
Milly Walker Bradford Fantasy 1621 23.78 4
Ethan Rogers Gorwellion Ice 1401 31.22 4
Tiffany Gristwood Dashing De-Vil 2134 33.85 4
Millie Grant Culineen Ben 1858 37.46 4
Bonnie Taylor Ariel 3010 38.19 4
Natalie Little Littlepark Lavender Time 1387 38.62 4
Alexander Kennett Portmore Pendeen Poppy 1778 38.95 4
Max Mchugh Penny Royal 6162 42.86 4
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Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Mini 45cm Championship
Class J4A Ring 1
Approx Start Time 4:20pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Eleanor Mac Esta 3007 24.22 0 1st
Robyn Seal Curious George 1207 24.63 0 2nd
Bonnie Taylor Ariel 3010 25.82 0 3rd
Carter Aylward-Green Ellie 3019 28.75 0 4th
Lucy Sterrenberg-Dyer Thistledown Pop Dj 2123 30.96 0 5th
Isla Wilson Chocolate Bon Bon 2239 31.12 0 6th
Harper Harris Devonhayes Pyrite 1191 31.29 0 7th
Saskia Jones Smudge 1831 31.60 0 8th
Jack Thorogood Haighend Tia Maria 1876 32.30 0 9th
Marnie Wood Evros Belle Dame 2106 32.37 0 10th
Francesca Roberts Dykebeck Wild Buttercup 1325 33.08 0
Isabelle Parr Betwns Elain 2351 33.50 0
Jasmine Baker Volandero Amber Dancer 6115 34.45 0
Amiyah Bailey Trefnant Bobby 90255 1943 39.44 0
Molly Tenison Birkinbrook Destiny 1091 41.37 0
Hugo Hooper Penmynd Lili'R-Wyddfa 1988 27.15 4
Keira Baker Billy Socks 3027 39.44 4
Gracie Seedel-Tripp Dora 1650 47.10 4
Arabella Nielsen Mr Archie 1838 50.29 4

RESULTS SHOW JUMPING Sunday Ring 1 Class J3&J4 6



Sunshine Tour Championships 2023

Mini 45cm Championship
Class J4B Ring 1
Approx Start Time 5:20pm

Competitor Horse/Pony Comp. No. Time Faults Place
Daisy Ackland Eastways Cascade 2168 21.80 0 1st
Matilda Trim Newtown Palm 2313 23.26 0 2nd
Max Mchugh Penny Royal 6162 26.05 0 3rd
Lily Ackland Sidyll Morris Bach 1904 26.18 0 4th
Matilda Day Tygolau Crystal 6159 26.43 0 5th
Alexander Kennett Portmore Pendeen Poppy 1778 27.41 0 6th

27.68 0 7th
Douglas Stewart Erskeincott Miracle 6059 27.70 0 8th
Ida Thorstein Rocky 1598 28.87 0 9th
Millie Grant Culineen Ben 1858 29.39 0 10th
Quinn Clark Carylmai Salute 2210 29.52 0
Ethan Rogers Gorwellion Ice 1401 29.80 0
Matilda Cosgrove Prince Charming 1607 31.34 0
Presley Westparsons Small-Land Chipchase 1679 31.90 0
Charlotte Goddard Royalview Anastasia 1899 33.12 0
Lily Fox Echo 2201 33.52 0
Matilda Pryke Blaze 6160 34.66 0
Isla Lennox Painted Symphony 1427 34.73 0
Evie Oates Thistledown Jura 1356 39.73 0
Harriet Leech Winnie Bee 1464 40.30 0
Honey Buckle Llwyn Rhyn Sheba 2105 21.12 4
Lois Lambrou Silver Lady 2352 34.69 4
Lyla-Rose Harrison Little Bo Beep 1925 35.87 4
Tiffany Gristwood Dashing De-Vil 2134 36.07 4
Maya Eyles Brennan 1587 33.01 8
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